
 MURALIDHAR GIRLS' COLLEGE
  HOLIDAY LIST 2024

 New Year's Day  01.01.2024  Monday 0 Day
 Birthday of Swami Vivekananda  12.01.2024  Friday  1 Day
  Netaji's Birthday  23.01.2024  Tuesday  1 Day
 Calcutta University Foundation  Day  24.01.2024  Wednesday  1 Day
 Republic Day  26.01.2024  Friday  1 Day
 Day before Saraswati Puja  13.02.2024  Tuesday  1 Day
 Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma  14.02.2024  Wednesday  1 Day
  Saraswati Puja 14.02.2024 & 15.02.2024  Wednesday & Thursday  1 Day
 Shab-e-Barat  26.02.2024  Monday  1 Day
 Shivaratri  08.03.2024  Friday  1 Day
 Doljatra   25.03.2024  Monday  1 Day
 Day after Doljatra  26.03.2024  Tuesday  1 Day
 Good Friday  29.03.2024  Friday  1 Day
 Easter Saturday  30.03.2024  Saturday  1 Day
 Birthday of Shri Shri Harichand Thakur  06.04.2024  Saturday  1 Day
 Day before Eid-Ul-Fitr  10.04.2024  Wednesday  1 Day
 Eid-Ul-Fitr  11.04.2024  Thursday  1 Day
  Chaitra Sankranti  13.04.2024  Saturday  1 Day
 Dr.B.R.Ambedkar Birthday & Bengali New Year's Day  14.04.2024  Sunday  0 Day
 Mahavir Jayanti  21.04.2024  Sunday  0 Day
 May Day  01.05.2024  Wednesday  1 Day
 Birthday Of Rabindranath Tagore  08.05.2024  Wednesday  1 Day
 Buddha Purnima & Birth day of Pandit Raghunath Murm  23.05.2024  Thursday  1 Day
 Id-Ud-Zoha ( Bakrid )  17.06.2024  Monday  1 Day
 Rathayatra  07.07.2024  Sunday  0 Day
 College Foundation Day  08.07.2024  Monday  1 Day
 Muharram  17.07.2024  Wednesday  1 Day
 Independence Day  15.08.2024  Thursday  1 Day



 Rakhi Bandhan  19.08.2024  Monday  1 Day
 Janmastami  26.08.2024  Monday  1 Day
 Karam Puja  To be notified later on  1 Day
 Fateha-Dwaz-Dahan  16.09.2024  Monday  1 Day
 Birth Day of Gandhiji & Mahalaya  02.10.2024  Wednesday  1 Day
 Puja Holiday (Maha Chaturthi to Day after Bhatridwitiya 07.10.2024--04.11.2024  Monday To Monday  29 Days
  Chhat Puja  07.11.2024  Thursday  1 Day
 Additional Day for Chhat Puja  08.11.2024  Friday  1 Day
 Jagaddhatri Puja  10.11.2024  Sunday  0 Day
 Birth Day Of Guru Nanak & Birth Day of Birsa Munda  15.11.2024  Friday  1 Day
 Winter Recess 25.12.2024 to 31.12.2024  WednesdayTo Tuesday  7 Days

 PRINCIPAL'S  Discretion Holidays  Dates to be notified as and when required  6 Days


